CAMILNADU TELECOM ACCOUNTS AND 
EDUCATIONAL ASSISTANCE PROJECT JUNE 2025 

Coordinator: c P RAVIKUMAR 

CAMILNADU TELECOM ACCOUNTS AND 
EDUCATIONAL ASSISTANCE PROJECT - JUNE 2025 

Coordinator: c P RAVIKUMAR 

FINANCE OFFICERS' WELEFARE TRUST 

TOTAL AMOUNT DISBURSED -- Rs. 39,500-0O 

Rupees THIRTY NINE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED ONLY 

Certified that amount was disbursed in my presence. 

Date: 

eepikua 
C P RAVIKUMAR